D D D
GTC080 80 0,55
GTC100 100 0,60
GTC120 120 0,65
GTC140 140 0,75
GTC150 150 0,80
GTC160 160 0,83
GTC180 180 0,85
GTC200 200 0,90
GTC225 225 0,95
GWTC180 180 0,24
GWTC200 200 0,25
GWTC225 225 0,30
GWTC250 250 0,35
GWTC275 275 0,40
GWTC300 300 0,45
GWTC350 350 0,50
GWTC400 400 0,55
GWTC450 450 0,60
GWTC500 500 0,65
2MM/GTC/080 80 1,76
2MM/GTC/100 100 1,87
2MM/GTC/120 120 2,04
2MM/GTC/140 140 2,25
2MM/GTC/150 150 2,38
2MM/GTC/160 160 2,55
2MM/GTC/180 180 2,72
2MM/GTC/200 200 2,83
2MM/GTC/225 225 3,20
2MM/GTC/250 250 3,40
2MM/GTC/275 275 3,45
2MM/GTC/300 300 3,57
 T e n s i o n  c l i p s  ,  g  a l v a  n i  s  e  d .
Diameter: ø80 - ø500 mm.
Galvanised pull rings [f.b] are in two pieces.
Pull rings are electro-galvanised.